Agilent HPLC Columns for Small Molecule
HPLC COLUMNS
Your preferred supplier of chromatography
instruments & consumables
Agilent Small Molecule Columns
Your Chromatography Special ists 2
Agilent InfinityLab Poroshell 120 HPLC Columns
2 µm frit, for rugged performance with dirty samples

Narrow Bore RR 2.1 x 100 3.5 861767-902 —
Guard Cartridge, 4/pk 4.6 x 12.5 5 820950-914 820950-913
Guard Cartridge, 4/pk 2.1 x 12.5 5 821125-915 821125-915
High Performance ZORBAX Guard Fittings Kit 820999-901 820999-901
*Rx-C8 is the same product as SB-C8. For other sizes and configurations, see ZORBAX StableBond (8)
SIZE
(mm)
PARTICLE
S IZE (µm)
PURSUIT XRs
C18
PURSUIT XRs
C8
PURSUIT XRs
DIPHENYL
4.6 x 150 5 A6000150X046 A6010150X046 A6020150X046
4.6 x 100 5 A6000100X046 A6010100X046 A6020100X046
4.6 x 50 5 A6000050X046 — A6020050X046
4.6 x 150 3 A6001150X046 A6010150X046 A6021150X046
4.6 x 100 3 A6001100X046 A6011100X046 A6021100X046
4.6 x 50 3 A6001050X046 A6011050X046 A6021050X046
4.6 x 30 3 A6001030X046 — A6021030X046
3.0 x 150 5 A6000150X030 A6010150X030 A6020150X030
3.0 x 100 5 A6000100X030 A6010100X030 A6020100X030
3.0 x 150 3 A6001150X030 A6011150X030 A6021150X030
3.0 x 100 3 A6001100X030 A6011100X030 A6021100X030
3.0 x 50 3 A6001050X030 A6011050X030 A6021050X030
2.0 x 150 5 A6000150X020 A6010150X020 A6020150X020
2.0 x 100 5 A6000100X020 A6010100X020 —
2.0 x 50 5 A6000050X020 A6010050X020 A6020050X020
2.0 x 250 3 A6001250X020 — A6021250X020
2.0 x 150 3 A6001150X020 A6011150X020 A6021150X020
2.0 x 100 3 A6001100X020 A6011100X020 A6021100X020
2.0 x 50 3 A6001050X020 A6011050X020 A6021050X020
2.0 x 30 3 — — A6021030X020
2.0 x 20 3 A6001020X020 — —
1.0 x 150 3 A6001150X010 — —
1.0 x 100 3 A6001100X010 — A6021100X010
SIZE (mm)
PARTICLE
SIZE (µm)
PURSUIT XRs
ULTRA C18
PURSUIT XRs
ULTRA C8
PURSUIT XRs
ULTRA DIPHENYL
3.0 x 150 2.8 A7501150X030 A7511150X030 —
3.0 x 100 2.8 A7501100X030 — —
2.0 x 150 2.8 A7501150X020 — —
2.0 x 100 2.8 A7501100X020 A7511100X020 A7521100X020
2.0 x 50 2.8 A7501050X020 A7511050X020 A7521050X020
2.0 x 30 2.8 A7501030X020 A7511030X020 A7521030X020
AGILENT PURSUIT XRS COLUMN SPECIFICATIONS
BONDED PHASE
USP
METHOD